AME
AME8570M µµµµµProcessor Supervisory
Rev. A.14                                                                                                                                                                                                       1
n Functional Block Diagram
The AME8570M family allows the user to customize
the CPU reset function without any external components.
The user has serveral choice of reset voltage thresholds,
reset time intervals, and output driver configurations, all

AME
AME8570M µµµµµProcessor Supervisory
Rev. A.14                                                                                                                                                                                                       5
n Available Options
Note:
1. The first 3 places represent product code. It is assigned by AME such as CBS.
2. A bar on top of first letter represents Green Part such as CBS.
3. w represent the date code and please refer to date code rule section for detail information.
4. The last 3 places MXX represent Marking Code. It contains M as date code in "month", XX as LN code and
    that is for AME internal use only. Please refer to date code rule section for detail information.
5. Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for the availability of output voltage and package
    type.
Part Number Marking Detect  Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8570M-AIUCF160 CBSw 1.60V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AIUCF180 CCVw 1.80V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AIUAF263 CBKw 2.63V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AIUAF293 COYw 2.93V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AIUBF293 CBTw 2.93V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AIUAA463 CBPw 4.63V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AIUAE463 CBQw 4.63V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AIUAF463 CBRw 4.63V SC-70-4 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UAE293 CLXMXX 2.93V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UAF263 CDMMXX 2.63V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UAF463 CIUMXX 4.63V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UAF293 CBUMXX 2.93V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UAF308 CHOMXX 3.08V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UBE230 CHUMXX 2.30V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UBE308 CHMMXX 3.08V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UBF263 CIVMXX 2.63V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UBF293 CIXMXX 2.93V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UBF308 CHNMXX 3.08V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-A4UBF463 CIYMXX 4.63V SOT-143 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBE180 CFVMXX 1.80V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBE200 CFQMXX 2.00V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME
µµµµµProcessor SupervisoryAME8570M
6                                                                                                                                                                                                            Rev. A.14
n Available Options (Contd.)
Part Number Marking Detect  Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8570M-AETAF232 CEDMXX 2.32V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAE263 CEFMXX 2.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAF263 CEGMXX 2.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETAA270 CEEMXX 2.70V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAF270 CFOMXX 2.70V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAE293 CFSMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAF293 CECMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBA300 CLYMXX 3.00V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBF232 CMLMXX 2.32V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBF263 CIZMXX 2.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBF293 CFKMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETCF232 CMMMXX 2.32V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETCF293 CGAMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETAF180 CMFMXX 1.80V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETAF240 CMGMXX 2.40V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETAF263 CJAMXX 2.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETAF293 CFLMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETAF308 CJBMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETAF463 CJCMXX 4.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETBF263 CJDMXX 2.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETBF293 CFHMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETBF308 CJEMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETBF438 CJSMXX 4.38V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETBF463 CJFMXX 4.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETCF263 CMIMXX 2.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME
AME8570M µµµµµProcessor Supervisory
Rev. A.14                                                                                                                                                                                                       7
n Available Options (Contd.)
Part Number Marking Detect  Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8570M-BETCF293 CMJMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-BETCF308 CMKMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-CETAE293 CGXMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-CETBE293 CGYMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-CETBF293 CFMMXX 2.93V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAE308 CHHMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAF308 CEHMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBE308 CFNMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBF308 CFZMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETCF308 CGBMXX 3.08V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAE400 CHGMXX 4.00V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAF400 CFYMXX 4.00V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-CETBE420 CFXMXX 4.20V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAF438 CFTMXX 4.38V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBF438 CFWMXX 4.38V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETCF438 CFPMXX 4.38V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETAF463 CFRMXX 4.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETCF463 CFUMXX 4.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AETBE463 CHSMXX 4.63V SOT-23 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AEVAF293 CJGMXX 2.93V SOT-25 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AEVAF308 CJHMXX 3.08V SOT-25 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AEVAF463 CJIMXX 4.63V SOT-25 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AEVBE293 CHTMXX 2.93V SOT-25 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AEVBF293 CJJMXX 2.93V SOT-25 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AEVBF308 CJKMXX 3.08V SOT-25 -40oC to +85oC
AME8570M-AEVBF463 CJLMXX 4.63V SOT-25 -40oC to +85oC
AME
µµµµµProcessor SupervisoryAME8570M
8                                                                                                                                                                                                            Rev. A.14
n Absolute Maximum Ratings